

Project #05-2018-CDBG Streetlights & Curb Ramp Replacements 100 Blocks (McAllister/Locust/Hiester)				Detailed Bid Analysis		Detailed Bid Analysis	
				Name & Address of Bidder		Name & Address of Bidder	
Bid Opening Date: June 28, 2018				M and B Services, LLC 15303 Route 322 Clarion, PA 16214		LandServ, Inc. 309 N Church St, PO Box 787 Boalsburg, PA 16827	
				Surety YES		NCA YES	
Time: 11:00 a.m.				Total Amount Bid:	\$78,892.66	Total Amount Bid:	\$146,882.05
Item Nos.	Approx. Quantities	Unit	Item & Unit Prices Bid	Unit Prices Dollars/Cents	Total Dollars/Cents	Unit Prices Dollars/Cents	Total Dollars/Cents
1	1	LS	Mobilization and Demobilization	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,650.00	\$8,650.00
2	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$12,363.00	\$12,363.00
3	210	SF	5" Concrete Sidewalk	\$14.84	\$3,116.40	\$26.00	\$5,460.00
4	160	SF	6" Concrete Sidewalk at Curb Ramps	\$33.35	\$5,336.00	\$31.00	\$4,960.00
5	100	LF	6" Concrete Curb-Gutter	\$108.63	\$10,863.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
6	500	LF	AWG 6, electrical Cable, Copper, 1 Conductor	\$2.22	\$1,110.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
7	210	LF	1" Conduit	\$3.18	\$667.80	\$4.00	\$840.00
8	21	EA	Junction Boxes 13"x24"	\$428.47	\$8,997.87	\$315.00	\$6,615.00
9	21	EA	Streetlight foundation/installation	\$1,556.19	\$32,679.99	\$4,533.05	\$95,194.05 *
10	80	SF	Detectable Warning Devices (truncated domes) @ Handicap Ramps	\$35.27	\$2,821.60	\$35.00	\$2,800.00
BASE BID					\$78,892.66		\$146,882.05 *

* Denotes Mathematical Correction Made by Staff